ARIGREVENTEGESIN 11 o

Seq Shooter NAME

1 Bhavani

2 Radhika Saraf

3 Himadvith

4 Kusuma PM

5 Pavan

6 Aadyaa

7 Aeeush

8 Neekita
Sahas
Kushal sharma

vihan

ACADEMY
Golden Ace
Golden Ace
Golden Ace
Golden Ace
Golden Ace
Golden Ace
Golden Ace
Golden Ace
Golden Ace
Golden Ace
ziel

DETAIL D4

Weapon
Pistol 60
Rifle 40
rifle 60
rifle 60
Rifle 60
Rifle 60
Rifle 60
Rifle 60
Rifle 60
Rifle 60
Rifle 60

94

85
101.9
102.7
103
102.6
100.1
100.6
103.6
102.4
101.9

S2

97

93
104
105.2
104.1
101.5
102.1
101.9
103.1
101.5
101.6

S3

91

920
102.4
104.2
104.2
101.3
101
101.3
100.5
102.9
102.2

sS4

96

91
103.5
103.1
104.2
101.9
101
102.6
102.6
98.2
103.5

S5

93

101.4
103.7
103.3
103.7
100.7
103.9
103.8
102.1
103.2

S6

94

102.9
104.2
102.6
103.5
98.3
99.3
103.3
98.5
103.5

TOTAL

565

359
616.1
623.1
621.4
614.5
603.2
609.6
616.9
605.6
615.9



